## L24000328037

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>. #)</del>
<b>,</b>	,,	,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
/D.	siness Entity Nan	20)
(Bu	isiness Entity ivan	ne)
<del></del>		
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





800433619818

04/01/24--01028--024 \*\*158.00

7606

>>



## COVER LETTER

то:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJEC		y ShayNicole				
SOBJEN	CT:	Ñ	ame of Lit	nited Liabil	ity Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization an	d fee(s) ar	e submitted	for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concern	ing this m	atter to the	following:	
	Shannon Ecc	les				
				Name of	Person	
	Sunkissed by	ShayNicole				
				Firm/Co	ompany	
	4712 sw 185	th ave				
				Addı	ess	
	Miramar, FL	33029				
	Sunkissed Sh	aynicole@yahoo		City/State ar	d Zip Code	
				for future :	annual report notificati	on)
For furthe	r information co	ncerning this ma	tter, pleas	e call:		
	Shannon Eccl	es		36	3166308	
	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	
Enclosed	d is a check for t	ne following am	ount:			
■\$125.	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fil Certificate of		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio	g Address iling Section on of Corporatio ox 6327	ns		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	issee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Sunkissed By Sha				
(Must o	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal c	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Prir</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1110 BRICKELL	_ AVE	4712	SW 185th ave	
Suite 430		Mira	mar, FL 33029	
MIAMI, FL 3313	<u> </u>	<del></del>		
The name and the Florida str	an active Florida registration			
The name and the Florida str	_			
The name and the Florida str	reet address of the registered	l agent are:		
The name and the Florida str	Shannon Eccles	l agent are: Name	eceptable)	
The name and the Florida str	Shannon Eccles  4712 SW 185th ave	l agent are: Name	cceptable)	
The name and the Florida str	Shannon Eccles  4712 SW 185th ave Florida street addres	Name s (P.O. Box NOT ac	•	

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager  MGR  Shannon Eccles 4712 SW 185th ave Miramar, FI, 33029  EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	WGR" = Manager  MGR  Shannon Eccles 4712 SW 185th ave Miramar, FL 33029  EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	AMBK - Au	ale a strend & Court of		
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  Cive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 date is listed, the date in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be nearly affective date on the Department of State's records.  E.VI: Other provisions, if any.  Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Shannon Eccles  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent  7 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)				
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		-		
Miramar, FI, 33029  (Use attachment if necessary)  E.V.: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  S. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	MGR		Shannon Eccles	
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			4/12 SW 185th ave	
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			vinanai, i i. 55027	
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			<u> </u>	
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
(Use attachment if necessary)  E. V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	Use attachment if necessary)  E.V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:				
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	EV: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(13			
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.  Shannon Eccles  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.  Shannon Eccles  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	iment's effective	e date on the Departmer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	oe
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.  I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.  Shannon Eccles  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.  Shannon Eccles  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)				
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.  I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.  Shannon Eccles  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.  Shannon Eccles  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		SIGNATURE:		
Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)			Farnore	
Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:  \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		Signature of a m This document is exectly am aware that any fall	tuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. Is information submitted in a document to the Department of State	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		Signature of a n This document is exect I am aware that any fall constitutes a third degree	suted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, lse information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	-
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		Signature of a n This document is exect I am aware that any fall constitutes a third degree	suted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, lse information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
	\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		Signature of a n This document is exect I am aware that any fall constitutes a third degree	stated in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, les information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Typed or printed name of signee	
		REOUIRED S	Signature of a nature of a nature of a nature of a nature of a maware that any fall constitutes a third degramment of the state of the	tuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, les information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Typed or printed name of signee  Filing Fees:	